
附件：

	2015年建平县部分事业单位和乡镇卫生院全科医生特设岗位

公开招聘体检人员名单

	准考证号
	报考单位
	报考
岗位
	姓名
	性
别
	笔试
总成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合

成绩
	综合排名

	21132211926
	县史志办公室
	管理
	周矗
	男
	75.74
	87.40 
	81.57 
	1

	21132212014
	县史志办公室
	管理
	陈德东
	男
	72.25
	89.20 
	80.73 
	2

	21132221326
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	李兴伟
	男
	71.01
	88.00 
	79.51 
	1

	21132220221
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	耿琦超
	男
	72.44
	82.10 
	77.27 
	2

	21132221613
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	王蕴玥
	女
	73.02
	80.90 
	76.96 
	3

	21132222126
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	赵吴迪
	女
	65.89
	84.60 
	75.25 
	4

	21132221919
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	张嘉祺
	男
	70.93
	78.10 
	74.52 
	5

	21132221514
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	林伊娜
	女
	68.81
	79.28 
	74.05 
	6

	21132220305
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	樊明言
	女
	68.54
	79.10 
	73.82 
	7

	21132220418
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	专业
技术
	陈伟
	男
	65.89
	80.70 
	73.30 
	8

	21132230510
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	管理
	张扬
	男
	81.88
	83.90 
	82.89 
	1

	21132231711
	乡镇动物卫生监督所
	管理
	高楠
	男
	82.05
	81.40 
	81.73 
	2

	21132242334
	乡镇卫生院
	全科
医生
	王英森
	男
	51
	――
	――
	1

	21132242332
	乡镇卫生院
	全科
医生
	孙立波
	男
	31
	――
	――
	2
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